LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
12.13.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
TAA COMPLIANT LINEAR BAR RETROFIT KIT
UPGRADE EXISTING FLUORESCENT LAMPS
•	� Lutron compatible control systems.
	 •  EcoSystem digital control – dims down to 1%

847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
12.13.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR TYPE SIZE # OF BARS COLOR DRIVER CASE GEN OPTIONS
RP BAR
BARHO
2FT
3FT
4FT
1L
2L
3L
4L
830 = 3000K
835 = 3500K
840 = 4000K
E1 = LUTRON ECO SYSTEM 1DIMS DOWN
TO 1%
3W = LUTRON 3 WIRE DIMS DOWN TO 1%
(3 LAMP CONFIGURATION NOT AVAILABLE)
10V = 0-10V DIMMING - ONLY FOR M CASE
(KITS WITH M CASE DRIVER REQUIRE
WATTAGE OPTION. SEE CONFIGURATION
TABLE BELOW FOR SETTINGS)
DIMS DOWN TO 5%
K = SQUARE W/
STUDS (NOT
AVAILABLE FOR 10V)
KN = SQUARE W/O
STUDS (NOT
AVAILABLE FOR 10V)
M = LINEAR
(SEE DIMENSIONS
ON LAST PAGE)
G2 -BMF (MUST
SPECIFY 3W
DRIVER ONLY)
-EMG
-W
-TAA
SEE TABLE
BELOW
EXAMPLE PART NUMBERS RP-BAR-4FT-2L-835-3W-M-G2-BMF-EMG-TAA
OPTIONS
BMF EMG* W TAA
ECOSYSTEM BALLAST MODULE
Must specify 3W driver only.
Used only if ECS ballast had sensors connected
 EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
(See page 7 for more details)
*EMG is not TAA Compliant
SPECIFIC WATTAGE
(Only required with 0-10V M-case driver option
See below for wattage and lumen options)
TRADE AGREEMENT ACT
Manufactured or substantially transformed in the
United States or manufactured in a

847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
12.13.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
TAA COMPLIANT LINEAR BAR RETROFIT KIT
UPGRADE EXISTING FLUORESCENT LAMPS
10
V-
M
COMMON DRIVER/EMG CONFIGURATIONS (SEE PG. 5)
PART # BARS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS* EMG [SEE PG. 5 FOR CONFIGURATIONS]
RP-BAR-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-6W-TAA 1 6 660 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-6W-TAA 1 6 660 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-6W-TAA 1 6 660 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-8W-TAA 1 8 880 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-8W-TAA 1 8 880 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-8W-TAA 1 8 880 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-10W-TAA 1 10 1100 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-10W-TAA 2 10 1100 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-10W-TAA 1 10 1100 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-10W-TAA 1 10 1100 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 1 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 2 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 3 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 1 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 2 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 1 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-12W-TAA 2 12 1320 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 2 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 3 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 1 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 2 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 3 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 1 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-15W-TAA 2 15 1650 CONFIGURATION A
* System lumens based on bar design criteria.
10
V-
M
COMMON DRIVER/EMG CONFIGURATIONS (SEE PG. 5)
PART # BARS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS* EMG [SEE PG. 5 FOR CONFIGURATIONS]
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 2 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 3 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 4 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 2 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 3 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 4 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 1 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 2 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-18W-TAA 3 18 1980 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 2 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 3 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 4 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 2 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 3 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 4 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-1L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 1 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 2 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-20W-TAA 3 20 2200 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-25W-TAA 2 25 2750 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-25W-TAA 3 25 2750 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-25W-TAA 4 25 2750 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-25W-TAA 2 25 2750 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 3 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 4 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 3 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 4 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 2 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 3 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-30W-TAA 4 30 3300 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 3 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 4 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 3 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 4 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 2 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 3 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-35W-TAA 4 35 3850 CONFIGURATION A
* System lumens based on bar design criteria.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
12.13.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
TAA COMPLIANT LINEAR BAR RETROFIT KIT
UPGRADE EXISTING FLUORESCENT LAMPS
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT C-FLEXRETROFITS.COM
MOST COMMON FIXTURE TYPES
CEILING/TROFFER RECESSED/SLOT HIGH BAY
10
V-
M
COMMON DRIVER/EMG CONFIGURATIONS (SEE PG. 5) - SEE PN BUILDER ABOVE FOR CCT AND DRIVER CASE OPTIONS
PART # BARS PER DRIVER SYSTEM WATTAGE SYSTEM LUMENS* EMG [SEE PG. 5 FOR CONFIGURATIONS]
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-40W-TAA 4 40 4400 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-40W-TAA 4 40 4400 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-40W-TAA 2 40 4400 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-40W-TAA 3 40 4400 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-40W-TAA 4 40 4400 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-2FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-45W-TAA 4 45 4950 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-3FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-45W-TAA 4 45 4950 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-45W-TAA 3 45 4950 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-45W-TAA 4 45 4950 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BARHO-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-45W-TAA 2 45 4950 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-50W-TAA 3 50 5500 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-50W-TAA 4 50 5500 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BARHO-4FT-2L-8XX-10V-M-G2-50W-TAA 2 50 5500 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-60W-TAA 3 60 6600 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-60W-TAA 4 60 6600 CONFIGURATION B
RP-BAR-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-70W-TAA 3 70 7700 CONFIGURATION C
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-70W-TAA 4 70 7700 CONFIGURATION C
RP-BAR-4FT-4L-8XX-10V-M-G2-80W-TAA 4 80 8800 CONFIGURATION C
RP-BARHO-4FT-3L-8XX-10V-M-G2-80W-TAA 3 80 8800 CONFIGURATION C
* System lumens based on bar design criteria.
WIRING DIAGRAMS
FOR CONFIGURATION A FOR CONFIGURATION B FOR CONFIGURATION C